Position

Principal
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
P.E. Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Department

Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE

Total Wages

$127,731
$108,732
$100,704
$100,704
$94,670
$93,417
$93,386
$87,710
$87,481
$87,394
$87,350
$87,003
$85,770
$85,717
$85,631
$83,297
$83,247
$79,338
$79,291
$77,823
$77,157
$76,418
$75,854
$75,744
$75,524
$74,454
$73,874
$73,693
$73,529
$72,657

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,323
$23,157
$32,486
$25,514
$27,623
$29,791
$27,522
$31,387
$27,003
$24,383
$27,000
$21,327

$7,291
$26,022
$26,015
$24,038
$23,181
$23,875
$23,674
$18,477
$15,516
$23,430
$23,407
$12,580
$25,127
$23,265
$23,232
$23,199
$22,350
$23,135



Resource Specialist
Teacher

Teacher

Assistant Principal
Teacher

Resource Specialist
Ela/Social Science Teacher
Teacher

Assistant Principal
Teacher

Speech Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE
Parks Jr High CE

$69,476
$68,959
$67,784
$61,928
$60,608
$57,945
$51,664
$42,955
$42,524
$40,411
$38,972
$27,930

$278

$23,499
$25,437
$5,767
$5,109
$5,000
$16,975
$16,252
$20,597
$6,332
$3,422
$10,763
$4,908
$23



