Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$127,731	\$18,323
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$108,732	\$23,157
Counselor		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$100,704	\$32,486
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$100,704	\$25,514
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$94,670	\$27,623
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$93,417	\$29,791
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$93,386	\$27,522
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$87,710	\$31,387
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$87,481	\$27,003
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$87,394	\$24,383
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$87,350	\$27,000
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$87,003	\$21,327
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$85,770	\$7,291
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$85,717	\$26,022
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$85,631	\$26,015
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$83,297	\$24,038
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$83,247	\$23,181
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$79,338	\$23,875
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$79,291	\$23,674
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$77,823	\$18,477
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$77,157	\$15,516
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$76,418	\$23,430
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$75,854	\$23,407
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$75,744	\$12,580
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$75,524	\$25,127
P.E. Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$74,454	\$23,265
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$73,874	\$23,232
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$73,693	\$23,199
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$73,529	\$22,350
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$72,657	\$23,135

Resource Specialist	Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$69,476	\$23,499
Teacher	Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$68,959	\$25,437
Teacher	Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$67,784	\$5,767
Assistant Principal	Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$61,928	\$5,109
Teacher	Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$60,608	\$5,000
Resource Specialist	Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$57,945	\$16,975
Ela/Social Science Teacher	Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$51,664	\$16,252
Teacher	Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$42,955	\$20,597
Assistant Principal	Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$42,524	\$6,332
Teacher	Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$40,411	\$3,422
Speech Teacher	Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$38,972	\$10,763
Teacher	Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$27,930	\$4,908
Teacher	Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CE	\$278	\$23